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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Daigre3125
Gymnastics Unltd

9.500 9.200 9.3259.450 37.475
1 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Alyson Schneider3134
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 9.150 9.4009.300 37.225
2 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Hannah Kim3092
Elevate

9.100 8.950 9.1759.450 36.675
4 3T 1T 4T 3 

3 

Samantha Nies3120
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 8.825 9.4008.950 36.425
3 5T 7 1T 4 

4 

Grace Studer3126
Gymnastics Unltd

8.975 8.775 9.1759.125 36.050
7 7 5 4T 5 

5 

Chloe Hatchell3119
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.825 9.0009.100 35.625
11 5T 6 7 6 

6 

Emillie Guzman3123
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.750 8.7509.150 35.550
8* 8 4 9 7T

7T

Danna Mosarah3135
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.700 9.0508.900 35.550
8* 9 8 6 7T

7T

Phoebe Appert3143
Auburn

9.050 8.950 8.9008.225 35.125
5T 3T 11 8 9 

9 

Kensington Steck3132
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 7.900 8.4508.875 33.875
12 12 9 10 10 

10 

Cali Brem3127
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.000 8.2008.675 33.625
10 11 10 11 11 

11 

Zoe Moeller3145
Auburn

9.050 8.250 8.0007.900 33.200
5T 10 12 12 12 

12 
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